(35) PIONEER.
Yield Data

Plot Report

For Coomer Farms, Allen, IN (46797)

13 229

Number of Products Average Yield BU/Acre

'ﬁﬁf Plot Leader

Brand Product
Pioneer P1383AM
Yield

233 88U/Acre

0

EE Market Prices

Market Price Dry Down Cost

$5.00 $0.04

Product Results

Yield Rank Planting Order Brand Product
1 12 Pioneer P1383AM
2 7 Pioneer P1136AM
3 8 Pioneer P1170AM
4 6 Pioneer P10811AM
5 5) Pioneer P0859AM
6 14 Pioneer P0977AM
7 1 Pioneer P0977AM
8 3 Pioneer P04511AM
9 13 Pioneer  P14830AML
10 9 Pioneer P1185AM

CRM

113

11

11

110

108

109

109

104

114

M

$1,106-56

Average Income Per Acre

Segment

AM/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

AML/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

Moisture %

19.1

20.5

18.9

19.6

18.8

20.1

19.9

18.4

18.6

CRM
113

IncomePer Acre

$1,130.66

$1,115.65

$1,126.71

$1,118.76

$1,124.74

$1,106.92

$1,103.96

$1,111.91

$1,084.36

$1,106.68

YieldBU/Acre

233.8

233.4

232.6

232.3

232

230.8

229.8

228.6

228

227.9


https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P1383AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P1383AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P1136AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P1170AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P10811AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P0859AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P0977AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P0977AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P04511AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P14830AML&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P1185AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P0720AM&type=corn

Yield Rank

11

12

13

14

Planting Order

4

10

1"

Brand

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Product

P0720AM

P0035AM

P1197AM

P1222AM

CRM

107

100

111

112

Segment

AM/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

Moisture %

19.6

18.1

18.2

17.9

IncomePer Acre

$1,094.68

$1,103.93

$1,091.33

$1,071.55

YieldBU/Acre

227.3

226.4

224

219.4


https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P0720AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P0035AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P1197AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P1222AM&type=corn

J,—> Plot Information
Tillage

Conventional

Planting Rate

34

Harvest Date

10/28/2023

: Grower Information
Name

Coomer Farms

Crop

Corn

Irrigation
Non-Irrigated
Plant Date

05/10/2023

County
Allen, IN (46797)

Previous Crop

Wheat



