

Yield Data

Plot Report

For Coomer Farms, Allen, IN (46797)

13
Number of Products

229Average Yield BU/Acre

\$1,106^{.56}

Average Income Per Acre

Plot Leader

Brand Product CRM

Pioneer P1383AM 113

Yield

 $233.8^{\text{BU/Acre}}$

Market Prices

Market Price Dry Down Cost

\$5.00 \$0.04

Product Results

Yield Rank	Planting Order	Brand	Product	CRM	Segment	Moisture %	IncomePer Acre	YieldBU/Acre
1	12	Pioneer	P1383AM	113	AM/LL/RR2	19.1	\$1,130.66	233.8
2	7	Pioneer	P1136AM	111	AM/LL/RR2	20.5	\$1,115.65	233.4
3	8	Pioneer	P1170AM	111	AM/LL/RR2	18.9	\$1,126.71	232.6
4	6	Pioneer	P10811AM	110	AM/LL/RR2	19.6	\$1,118.76	232.3
5	5	Pioneer	P0859AM	108	AM/LL/RR2	18.8	\$1,124.74	232
6	14	Pioneer	P0977AM	109	AM/LL/RR2	20.1	\$1,106.92	230.8
7	1	Pioneer	P0977AM	109	AM/LL/RR2	19.9	\$1,103.96	229.8
8	3	Pioneer	P04511AM	104	AM/LL/RR2	18.4	\$1,111.91	228.6
9	13	Pioneer	P14830AML	114	AML/LL/RR2	21.1	\$1,084.36	228
10	9	Pioneer	P1185AM	111	AM/LL/RR2	18.6	\$1,106.68	227.9

Yield Rank	Planting Order	Brand	Product	CRM	Segment	Moisture %	IncomePer Acre	YieldBU/Acre
11	4	Pioneer	P0720AM	107	AM/LL/RR2	19.6	\$1,094.68	227.3
12	2	Pioneer	P0035AM	100	AM/LL/RR2	18.1	\$1,103.93	226.4
13	10	Pioneer	P1197AM	111	AM/LL/RR2	18.2	\$1,091.33	224
14	11	Pioneer	P1222AM	112	AM/LL/RR2	17.9	\$1,071.55	219.4

Plot Information

Tillage

Conventional

Planting Rate

34

Harvest Date

10/28/2023

Irrigation

Non-Irrigated

Plant Date

05/10/2023

Grower Information

Name

Crop

Coomer Farms

Corn

County

Allen, IN (46797)

Previous Crop

Wheat